# QTY DEVICE VALUE
PACKAGE(Impe
rial Size Code)
1 12
C100,C101,C103,C104,C105,C106,C108,C114,C115,C11
7,C118,C400 1uF/25V C0402 MLCC - SMD/SMT 0402, 1.0uF/25VDC, 10% ,X5R Murata Electronics GRM155R61E105KA12D
Electronics/GRM155R61E105KA12D?qs=hiffU4J9V6bE4a81
t2Mv5A%3D%3D
2 16
C102,C107,C109,C110,C112,C116,C212,C306,C308,C31
3,C407,C411,C412,C413,C414,C415 10uF/10V C0402
多層陶瓷電容器MLCC - SMD/SMT 10 uF 10 VDC 20% 0402
X5R Murata Electronics GRM155R61A106ME11D
Electronics/GRM155R61A106ME11D?qs=xZ%2FP%252Ba9
zWqZMJSi57Q8OyA%3D%3D
3 33
C111,C125,C200,C201,C202,C203,C206,C207,C208,C20
9,C211,C215,C300,C301,C302,C303,C304,C305,C309,C3
11,C312,C315,C316,C317,C318,C319,C320,C402,C404,C
405,C406,C408,C409
0.1uF/25V C0402 MLCC - SMD/SMT 0402 25VDC 0.1uF 10% X7R 0.5mm TDK C1005X7R1E104K050BB
04K050BB?qs=dfay7wIA1uG4zQgf5CEiiA%3D%3D
4 5 C129,C222,C223,C401,C403 2.2uF/16V C0402
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors MLCC - SMD/SMT 2.2 uF
16 VDC 10% 0402 X5R Murata Electronics GRM155R61C225KE11D
Electronics/GRM155R61C225KE11D?qs=abmNkq9no6Dx3
4wqs3KPpA%3D%3D
5 3 C204,C205,C210 3.3 pF/6.3V C0402
多層陶瓷電容器MLCC - SMD/SMT 3.3 pF 200 VDC 0.1 pF
0402 C0G Murata Electronics GQM1555C2D3R3BB01D
Electronics/GQM1555C2D3R3BB01D?qs=sGAEpiMZZMvsS
lwiRhF8qiE2qjJvMbsZIqtueDkxBrOJUcLmSZaZSw%3D%3D
7 1 C410 100pF/25V C0402
多層陶瓷電容器MLCC - SMD/SMT 100 pF 25 VDC 5% 0402
C0G Murata Electronics GRM1555C1E101JA01D
Electronics/GRM1555C1E101JA01D?qs=wzfj1GSNDILQV4c
Knk3IaA%3D%3D
17 39
R100,R101,R104,R105,R106,R107,R108,R111,R112,R113
,R116,R117,R120,R123,R200,R201,R202,R203,R204,R20
5,R206,R207,R209,R211,R325,R326,R400,R401,R402,R4
07,R413,R414,R415,R416,R417,R418,R419,R420,R421
10Kohm R0402 厚膜電阻器 - SMD 1/16watt 10Kohms 1% Vishay / Dale CRCW040210K0FKED
Dale/CRCW040210K0FKED/?qs=sGAEpiMZZMtlubZbdhIBI
FsfWmIKznfc6wwWFuYWWjY%3d
18 19
R102,R103,R109,R110,R301,R302,R303,R304,R305,R306
,R307,R308,R310,R311,R314,R315,R316,R403,R404 0ohm R0402 厚膜電阻器 - SMD 1/16watt 0ohm Commercial Use Vishay / Dale CRCW04020000Z0EDC
Dale/CRCW04020000Z0EDC?qs=E3Y5ESvWgWOwcf2YlTW
7ng%3D%3D
19 7 R114,R118,R121,R124,R126,R409,R411 243Kohm R0402 厚膜電阻器 - SMD 1/10 Watt 243Kohms 1% Vishay / Dale CRCW0402243KFKED
43KFKED?qs=sGAEpiMZZMtlubZbdhIBIC3MiXV39js%2F%2
F4NlrYrlOGQ%3D
20 5 R115,R119,R122,R125,R324 50Kohm R0402 厚膜電阻器 - SMD 1/16watt 50Kohms 1% Non Standard Vishay / Dale CRCW040250K0FKED
Dale/CRCW040250K0FKED?qs=ZTJSYgkXUA0CX%252BZe
0ESa5A%3D%3D
21 2 R127,R408 768Kohm R0402 厚膜電阻器 - SMD 1/10 Watt 768Kohms 1% Vishay / Dale CRCW0402768KFKED
68KFKED?qs=sGAEpiMZZMtlubZbdhIBIBN2YOul3bSNlxeW
1Sy61IA%3D
22 2 R208,R210 100ohm R0402 厚膜電阻器 - SMD 1/16watt 100ohms 1% Commercial Use Vishay / Dale CRCW0402100RFKEDC
Dale/CRCW0402100RFKEDC?qs=E3Y5ESvWgWO1aKOdrdI
vbA%3D%3D
24 3 R309,R312,R313 500ohm R0402 厚膜電阻器 - SMD 1/16watt 499ohms 1% Vishay / Dale CRCW0402499RFKED
Dale/CRCW0402499RFKED?qs=sGAEpiMZZMtlubZbdhIBIC
4p6vBQ9hQJQTyDcwRGVEU%3D
25 3 R317,R320,R322 10ohm R0402 厚膜電阻器 - SMD 1/16watt 10ohms 1% Vishay / Dale CRCW040210R0FKED
Dale/CRCW040210R0FKED?qs=rlE3Te1NifxQicmCHavlSA
%3D%3D
26 3 R318,R321,R323 16Kohm R0402 厚膜電阻器 - SMD 1/16watt 16Kohms 1% Vishay / Dale CRCW040216K0FKTD
Dale/CRCW040216K0FKTD?qs=Sc4N7%252BSm%252BYK
gsGLJROZtpg%3D%3D
27 3 R319,R327,R328 2.53Kohm R0402
厚膜電阻器 - SMD 1/10watt 2.49Kohms 1%
厚膜電阻器 - SMD 1/10watt 2.49Kohms 1% Vishay / Dale CRCW06032K49FKEA
Dale/CRCW06032K49FKEA?qs=sGAEpiMZZMtlubZbdhIBI
MfGBKOG53%252BCWGD4bgf2Ht8%3D
28 1 R410 806Kohm R0402
Thick Film Resistors 1/16watt 806Kohms 1% Commercial
Use Vishay / Dale CRCW0402806KFKEDC